LIFTSTAR® and PULLSTAR® Air Series
World’s first “lube free” air winches
Winch and Hoist Solutions
2
LIFTSTAR® lifting series:
•	 LIFTSTAR®	winches	are	designed	with	a	5:1	minimum	safety
factor	at	“rated	load.”
•	 The	nominal	lifting	capacity	of	the	LIFTSTAR®	is	calculated

	 1	1/4	BSP
220	(484)
LS2000RGC	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 899	(295)	 695	(228)	 	 	 (58	-	100)	 (0	-	424)	 	 260	(572)
LS5000R
5000	(11000)
10	(33)
664	(218)	 536	(176)	 	4	-	7	 0	-	12
1	1/4	BSP
623	(1371)
LS5000RGC	 	 	 	 	 	 		 	 	 	 	 1417	(465)	 1146	(376)	 (58	-	100)	 (0	-	424)	 	 739	(1626)
PS2-1000R
1000	(2200)
89	(271)	 49	(149)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 4	-	7	 0	-	4
3/4	BSP
35	(77)
PS2-1000RGC	 	 	 	 183	(558)	 102	(311)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 (58	-	100)	 (0	-	141)	 	 41	(90)
PS2400R
2400	(5280)
79	(241)	 57	(174)	 	 	 	 	 4	-	7	 0	-	5
3/4	BSP

(LIFTSTAR®	lifting	series	only)
	•	 All	units	delivered	with	manufacturer’s	test	certificate.
*	 Lubricating	the	LS	and	PS	air	winches	has	no	detrimental	effect	on	the
operating	performance.	It	is	strongly	recommended	to	use	a	filtration	system
on	the	compressed	air	line	(near	the	winch).	The	compressed	air
temperature	must	not	exceed	65°C	at	the	motor	air	inlet.	For	higher
temperatures	(from	60	to	85°C),	please	use	the	high	temp	motor,	option H.
Specifications
LIFTSTAR® and PULLSTAR® Air Series
Lifting and pulling air winches 300 to 2400 kg (660 to 5280 lbs) capacity
4
Series Nom. load Nom.  Free air cons. Weight  Rec’d Min. brking.      Cumulated rope capacity m (ft) / no. of layers (3)
  capacity (1) spd (1) @ nom. load w/o rope (2) rope dia. load
  kg (lbs) m/min (ft/min) m3/min (cfm)  kg (lbs) mm (in.) kg (lbs) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
LIFTING WINCHES
LS2-300R	 300	(660)	 40	(131)	 0	to	4	(0	to	141)	 34	(75)
	 5	(3/16)
1500	(3300)
	 12 (39) 26 (85) 41 (135) 57 (187) 74 (243) 92 (302) 110 (361)	 130 (427) 150 (492)
	 	 	 	 	 6.5	(1/4)	 	 9 (30) 20 (66) 32 (105) 45 (148) 58 (190)	 73 (240) 89 (292)	 -	 -
LS2-300RGC	 300	(660)	 40	(131)	 0	to	4	(0	to	141)	 40	(88)
5	(3/16)
1500	(3300)
	 26 (85) 54 (177) 85 (279) 117 (384) 152 (499) 188 (617) 226 (741)	 266 (873) 307 (1007)
	 	 	 	 	 6.5	(1/4)  19 (62) 42 (138) 66 (217) 93 (305) 121 (397)	 151 (495) 183 (600)	 -
LS2-600R
600	(1320)	 20	(66)	 0	to	4	(0	to	141)	 34	(75)
	 6.5	(1/4)
3000	(6600)
	 9 (30) 20 (66) 32 (105) 45 (148) 58 (190)	 73 (240) 89 (292)	 -	 -
	 	 	 	 	 8	(5/16)	 	 7 (23) 16 (52) 26 (85)	 37 (121) 49 (161)	 -	 -	 -	 -
LS2-600RGC	 600	(1320)	 20	(66)	 0	to	4	(0	to	141)	 40	(88)
	 6.5	(1/4)
3000	(6600)
	 19 (62) 42 (138) 66 (217) 93 (305) 121 (397)	 151 (495) 183 (600)	 -
	 	 	 	 	 8	(5/16)		 	 16 (52) 34 (112) 55 (80)	 77 (253) 102 (335)	 -	 -	 -	 -
LS1500R	 1500	(3300)	 7	(23)	 0	to	5	(0	to	177)	 60	(132)	 10	(3/8)	 7500	(16500)	 9 (30) 20 (66) 32 (105)	 45 (148) 58 (190)	 -	 -	 -	 -
LS1500RGC	 1500	(3300)	 7	(23)	 0	to	5	(0	to	177)	 74	(163)	 10	(3/8)	 7500	(16500)	 20 (66) 42 (138) 66 (216)	 92 (302) 121 (397)	 -	 -	 -	 -
PULLING WINCHES
	 	 	 	 	 6.5	(1/4)	 	 9 (30) 20 (66) 32 (105) 45 (148) 58 (190)	 73 (240) 89 (292)	 -	 -
PS2-1000R	 1000	(2200)	 	 0	to	4	(0	to	141)	 35	(77)	 8	(5/16)		 3500		(7700)	 7 (23) 16 (53) 26 (85)	 37 (121) 49 (161)	 -	 -	 -	 -
	 	 	 	 	 10	(3/8)	 	 6 (20) 13 (43)	 22 (72) 31 (102)	 -	 -	 -	 -
	 	 	 	 	 6.5	(1/4)	 	 19 (62) 42 (138) 66 (217) 93 (305) 121 (397)	 151 (495) 183 (600)	 -	 -
PS2-1000RGC	 1000	(2200)	 	 0	to	4	(0	to	141)	 41	(90)	 8	(5/16)	 3500	(7700)	 16 (53) 34 (112) 55 (180)	 77 (253) 102 (335)	 -	 -	 -
	 	 	 	 	 10	(3/8)	 	 12 (39) 28 (92)	 45 (148) 64 (210)	 -	 -	 -
PS2400R	 2400	(5280)	 	 0	to	5	(0	to	177)	 58	(128)	 10	(3/8)	 8400	(18480)	 10 (33) 21 (69) 33 (108)	 46 (151) 60 (197)	 -	 -	 -	 -
PS2400RGC	 2400	(5280)	 	 0	to5	(0	to	177)	 72	(158)	 10	(3/8)	 8400	(18480)	 20 (66) 42 (138) 67 (220)	 94 (308) 123 (404)	 -	 -	 -	 -
(1) Performance at 6.3 bar (90 psi), working pressure range = 4 to 7 bar (60 to 100 psi)
(2) Weights are given for the CE versions
(3) Bold type = Working rope capacities
see	curves

(LIFTSTAR®	lifting	series	only)
	•	 All	units	delivered	with	manufacturer’s	test	certificate.
*		 Lubricating	the	LS	and	PS	air	winches	has	no	detrimental	effect	on	the
operating	performance.	It	is	strongly	recommended	to	use	a	filtration	system
on	the	compressed	air	line	(near	the	winch).	The	compressed	air	temperature
must	not	exceed	65°C	at	the	motor	air	inlet.	For	higher	temperatures
(from	60	to	85°C),	please	use	the	high	temp	motor,	option H.
6
Specifications
LIFTSTAR® and PULLSTAR® Heavy Series
Lifting and pulling air winches 2 to 10 metric ton (4400 to 22000 lbs) capacity
Series Nom. load Nom.  Free air cons. Weight Rec’d Min. braking            Cumulated rope capacity m (ft) / no. of layers (4)
 capacity (1) (2) spd (1) @ nom. load w/o rope (3) rope dia. load
  metric ton (lbs) m/min (ft/min) m3/m (cfm) kg  (lbs) mm (in.)  metric ton (lbs) (2) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
LIFTING WINCHES
LS2000R	 2	(4400)	 20	(66)	 0	to	12	(0	to	424)	 220	(484)	 13	(1/2)	 10	(22000)	 17 (56) 36 (118) 57 (187) 80 (262)    104 (341) 130 (427)	 158 (518)	 -
LS2000RGC	 2	(4400)	 20	(66)	 0	to	12	(0	to	424)	 260	(572)	 13	(1/2)	 10	(22000)	 31 (102) 65 (213) 102 (335) 142 (466)	 185 (607)	 231 (758)	 -	 -
LS5000R	 5	(11000)	 10	(33)	 0	to	12	(0	to	424)	 623	(1371)	 19	(3/4)	 25	(55000)	 21 (69) 44 (144) 69 (226) 96 (315) 125 (410) 156 (512)	 189 (620) 224 (735)
LS5000RGC	 5	(11000)	 10	(33)	 0	to	12	(0	to	424)	 739	(1626)	 19	(3/4)	 25	(55000)	 44 (144) 92 (302) 145 (476) 202 (663) 263 (863) 329 (1079)	 399 (1309) 474 (1555)
PULLING WINCHES
PS4000R	 4	(8800)	 	 0	to	12	(0	to	424)	 221	(486)	 13	(1/2)	 14	(30800)	 17 (56) 36 (118) 57 (187)    79 (259) 104 (341) 130 (427)	 158 (518)	 -